EUREKA COUNTY, NV LAND-QTD Rec:\$37.00 Total:\$37.00

2020-240470 05/14/2020 09:39 AM

ARRON BUFFINGTON



LISA HOEHNE, CLERK RECORDER

LF298-04 R298-04

## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this	day of 1710rd	, 20 2 ¢
by first party, Grantor, allow Buffert	in and Ethelm Bil	General Ton
whose post office address is $B \times 278$ English	& new	
to second party, Grantee, Turker of the second party, Grantee, Turker of the second party, Grantee, Turker of the second party	who control m. Buff	fort or as
whose post office address is	it is family I'm	ing trust
Bx 43 (iv	ra nu 893/6	
WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for s	171886 good consideration and for the sum	of .
	Dollars (\$ 10.	oo ton
paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is h		
and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all th		
party has in and to the following described parcel of lar the County of		
100 Dates 2002 With	State of new and	to wit:
Town ship 21 M oth	Rampe 53 Ca	1
	1 a 7 3 3 2	
Section 18 West a	4 Hughway 278	3
		,
and the second s		
<b>N</b>		
/ /		

first above written. Signed, sealed and	I first party has signed and sealed these presents the day and year delivered in presence of:
	x May D. May to
Signature of Witness	- Com Duffy
Signature of Williess	Signature of First Party
	AARON BUTTONET
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
	x the m Ball water
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
	Fightautic of this raily
Daine C XXII	FIREL MBUTTING
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
State of Newada	
County of Eureka	
•	and Division D. Dadhomas
inneared Range Rulling	e me, Islane D. Podkorny
personally known to me (or proved to	m and Ethel Buffington
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose a instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
ame in his/her/their authorized capac	ity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
erson(s), or the entity upon behalf of	which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
VITNESS my hand and official seal.	innumentation in person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
0 00 4	DIANE D. PODBORNY
Dianen Podlorny	Notary Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Eureka County
ignature of Notary	No: 13-10500-8- Expires March 12, 2021
	AffiantKnown Produced ID
	Type of IDTroduced ID
	(Seal)
/ /	(3412)
tate of	
County of	
On before	e me,
ppeared	
ersonally known to me (or proved to	me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose
ame(s) is/are subscribed to the within	instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
ame in his/her/their authorized capaci	ity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
TITMESS my hand and official and	which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
/ITNESS my hand and official seal.	
ignature of Notary	
indiano or motary	Affiant V
^	AffiantKnownProduced ID
	Type of ID(See1)
/	(Seal)
/ /	
\ / /	Signature of Preparer
\ / /	organitate of Freparer
	Print Name of Preparer
	Address of Preparer

	<i>y</i>	
STATE OF NEVADA	U	
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	1/	$\wedge$
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	V	
a) 607-460-18 23		\ \
b)		\ \
c)		\ \
d)		\ \
2. Type of Property:		
a) X Vacant Land b) Single Fam	. Res. FOR RECORD	ER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book:	Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/In	1	ng:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hor	me Notes:	
Other		14 Og JEME
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ / 7	8411,08
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of p	roperty)	
Transfer Tax Value:		<del></del>
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	2	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	000 41	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.09	o, Section 7/	un of Doucement
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	77	un growing H
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred		- Allen 12
The undersigned declares and acknowled		nariury nursuant to
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information		
information and belief, and can be supported by		
information provided herein. Furthermore, the p		
exemption, or other determination of additional t		
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to N		
jointly and severally liable for any additional am		or and portor sharr bo
Johnty and severally habite for any additional agri-		
Signature MAND inflored	Canacity	De M
D. A. VII		
Signature Chel m Bullengton	Capacity	Owner
Signature Signature	7	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		TEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	****	EQUIRED)
Print Name:	Print Name:	
Address:	Address:	
City:	City:	
City: State: Zip:	State:	Zip:
	and the state of t	And the state of t
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	RDING (required i	not seller or buyer)
Print Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED